LAWN, GARDEN & ACREAGE274
Grimes, IA - (800) 351-1587 Olathe, KS - (877) 829-8502274
PULL TYPE LAWN SPRAYERS
15 & 25 Gallon Pull Type Lawn Sprayers
• Boom Options - 2 Nozzle, 80” Coverage
   - LBF-5 Manual Fold 5 Nozzle Boom
     150” Coverage
• Pump Options - ShurFlo 1.4 GPM Pump
   - ShurFlo 3.5 GPM Pump
 • Large 15 x 6 Tires, spread the weight to preserve
   your lawn
      • Powder-Coated Steel Frame (Green is
        standard frame color)
• Standard Tank Color is Yellow
• Meant for Turf Grass Applications
Part#    Description                  Price
LS14-1.4-38700-2N  15 Gallon, 1.4 GPM Pump, 38700 TeeJet GunJet, 2 Nozzle Boom     $1,015.13
LS14-1.4-31X8-2N  15 Gallon, 1.4 GPM Pump, AA31X8 TeeJet Handgun, 2 Nozzle Boom     $1,085.54
LS14-1.4-23LX8-2N  15 Gallon, 1.4 GPM Pump, 23L7676-8 TeeJet Handgun, 2 Nozzle Boom     $1,083.02
LS25-1.4-38700-2N  25 Gallon, 1.4 GPM Pump, 38700 TeeJet GunJet, 2 Nozzle Boom     $1,036.49
LS25-1.4-31X8-2N  25 Gallon, 1.4 GPM Pump, AA31X8 TeeJet Handgun, 2 Nozzle Boom     $1,106.92
LS25-1.4-23LX8-2N  25 Gallon, 1.4 GPM Pump, 23L7676-8 TeeJet Handgun, 2 Nozzle Boom     $1,196.43
Part#    Description                  Price
LS14-3.5-38700-LBF5 15 Gallon, 3.5 GPM Pump, 38700 TeeJet GunJet, LBF-5 Boom           $1,293.18
LS14-3.5-31X8-LBF5  15 Gallon, 3.5 GPM Pump, AA31X8 TeeJet Handgun, LBF-5 Boom     $1,363.60
LS14-3.5-23LX8-LBF5 15 Gallon, 3.5 GPM Pump, 23L7676-8 TeeJet Handgun, LBF-5 Boom     $1,417.79
LS25-3.5-38700-LBF5 25 Gallon, 3.5 GPM Pump, 38700 TeeJet GunJet, LBF-5 Boom           $1,314.56
LS25-3.5-31X8-LBF5  25 Gallon, 3.5 GPM Pump, AA31X8 TeeJet Handgun, LBF-5 Boom     $1,384.98
LS25-3.5-23LX8-LBF5 25 Gallon, 3.5 GPM Pump, 23L7676-8 TeeJet Handgun, LBF-5 Boom     $1,440.06
AVAILABLE PARTS
Part#    Description                  Price
8000-543-236   12 Volt ShurFlo Pump, 1.4 GPM          $142.40
2088-443-144   12 Volt ShurFlo Pump, 3.5 GPM          $170.85